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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
31/10/2019 - 10:18 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 32.18 699 Q
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 32.18 17.25

2. DEVALUEZ, Aureane 94 Nautic Club Alp'38 33.04 645 Q
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 33.04 17.73

3. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 33.15 639 Q
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 33.15 17.81

4. FEKETE, Dora 01 Dunaferr SE 33.18 637 Q
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 33.18 17.95

5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 33.25 633 Q
25m: 15.88 15.88 50m: 33.25 17.37

6. HACIFAZLIOGLU, Yosun 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 33.44 622 Q
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 33.44 18.06

7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 33.95 595 Q
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 33.95 18.12

8. AKLAR, Elif 04 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 34.05 590 Q
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 34.05 18.32

9. PEDERGNANA, Estelle 01 Nautic Club Alp'38 34.15 584 Q
10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 34.72 556 Q

25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 34.72 18.70

11. PRPA, Valentina 04 Novi Sad 34.85 550 Q
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 34.85 18.63

12. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 35.02 542 Q
25m: 16.26 16.26 50m: 35.02 18.76

13. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 35.15 536 Q
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 35.15 19.01

14. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 35.42 524 Q
25m: 16.50 16.50 50m: 35.42 18.92

15. SOZERI, Damla 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 35.54 518 Q
25m: 16.30 16.30 50m: 35.54 19.24

16. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 36.04 497 Q
25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 36.04 19.22

17. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 36.33 485 R
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 36.33 19.62

18. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 36.74 469 R
25m: 16.92 16.92 50m: 36.74 19.82

19. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 36.77 468
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.77 19.57

20. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 37.15 454
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 37.15 20.11

21. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 37.17 453
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 37.17 20.26

22. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 37.64 436
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 37.64 20.25
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 38.15 419
25m: 17.63 17.63 50m: 38.15 20.52

24. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 38.23 416
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 38.23 21.12

25. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Novi Sad 38.29 414
25m: 17.35 17.35 50m: 38.29 20.94

26. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 38.39 411
25m: 17.23 17.23 50m: 38.39 21.16

27. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 38.54 406
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 38.54 21.05

28. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 38.72 401
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 38.72 20.95

29. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 39.48 378
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 39.48 21.73

30. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 40.20 358
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 40.20 21.72

31. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 41.51 325
25m: 19.58 19.58 50m: 41.51 21.93

32. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 43.39 285
25m: 20.02 20.02 50m: 43.39 23.37

33. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 43.54 282
25m: 20.43 20.43 50m: 43.54 23.11

34. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 44.03 272
25m: 20.25 20.25 50m: 44.03 23.78

35. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Borac, BL 44.32 267
25m: 20.22 20.22 50m: 44.32 24.10

36. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 44.93 256
25m: 20.83 20.83 50m: 44.93 24.10

37. BOZIC, Mia 10 Viktorija 1906 53.19 154
25m: 24.86 24.86 50m: 53.19 28.33

38. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Viktorija 1906 55.59 135
25m: 25.37 25.37 50m: 55.59 30.22

39. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Viktorija 1906 58.11 118
25m: 26.78 26.78 50m: 58.11 31.33

DSQ TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906

13 - 14 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 34.72 556 Q
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 34.72 18.70

2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 35.15 536 Q
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 35.15 19.01

3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 35.42 524 Q
25m: 16.50 16.50 50m: 35.42 18.92

4. SOZERI, Damla 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 35.54 518 Q
25m: 16.30 16.30 50m: 35.54 19.24
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 37.15 454
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 37.15 20.11

6. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 38.39 411
25m: 17.23 17.23 50m: 38.39 21.16

7. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 39.48 378
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 39.48 21.73

8. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 40.20 358
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 40.20 21.72

9. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 44.03 272
25m: 20.25 20.25 50m: 44.03 23.78

12 godina i mlađi

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 36.74 469 R
25m: 16.92 16.92 50m: 36.74 19.82

2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 36.77 468
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.77 19.57

3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 38.23 416
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 38.23 21.12

4. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 38.72 401
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 38.72 20.95

5. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 41.51 325
25m: 19.58 19.58 50m: 41.51 21.93

6. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 43.39 285
25m: 20.02 20.02 50m: 43.39 23.37

7. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 43.54 282
25m: 20.43 20.43 50m: 43.54 23.11

8. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 44.93 256
25m: 20.83 20.83 50m: 44.93 24.10

9. BOZIC, Mia 10 Viktorija 1906 53.19 154
25m: 24.86 24.86 50m: 53.19 28.33

10. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Viktorija 1906 55.59 135
25m: 25.37 25.37 50m: 55.59 30.22

11. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Viktorija 1906 58.11 118
25m: 26.78 26.78 50m: 58.11 31.33

DSQ TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906


